Weitere Information auf den folgenden Seiten!
See the following pages for more information!
Produktinformation
Lieferung & Zahlungsart
siehe unsere Liefer- und Versandbedingungen
Zuschläge
•	 Mindermengenzuschlag
•	 Trockeneiszuschlag

2 To process samples > 700 µl, Zymo-Spin™ columns may be reloaded.
6
Ordering Information
Product Description Catalog No. Size
ZR small-RNA™ PAGE Recovery Kit R1070 20 preps.
Individual Kit Components Catalog No. Amount
RNA Recovery Buffer R1070-1-10 10 ml
RNA Max Buffer R1070-2-20 20 ml
RNA Prep Buffer
R1060-2-10
R1060-2-25
10 ml
25 ml
RNA Wash Buffer (concentrate)
R1003-3-6
R1003-3-12
6 ml
12 ml
Zymo-Spin™ IV Columns C1007-50 50
Zymo-Spin™ IIICG Columns C1006-50-G 50
Zymo-Spin™ IC Columns C1004-50 50
DNase/RNase-Free Water
W1001-1
W1001-4
1 ml
4 ml
Collection Tubes C1001-50 50
Squisher-Single H1001-50 50
7
Complete Your Workflow
✓ For tough-to-lyse samples in TRIzol, use ZR BashingBead Lysis Tubes: